
      2021 FFB Week 9 Team Totals

JohnK David Kerry Jack Jake
Trades: 27 Trades: 39 Trades: 34 Trades: 44 Trades: 46

QB Mahomes 14 QB J. Allen 14 QB Mahomes 14 QB J. Allen 14 QB J. Allen 14

QB Burrow 10 QB Burrow 10 QB Burrow 10 QB Burrow 10 QB Burrow 10

RB Harris 26 RB Kamara 29 RB Kamara 29 RB Kamara 29 RB Kamara 29

RB J. Taylor 79 RB Henderson, D. 15 RB Henderson, D. 15 RB J. Taylor 79 RB Henderson, D. 15

RB Williams, Dar.(+5) 17 RB Williams, Dar.(+5) 17 RB Mitchell 19 RB Carter 10 RB Carter 10

FB Booker 25 FB Booker 25 FB Booker 25 FB Booker 25 FB Booker 25

WR Kupp 28 WR Kupp 28 WR T. Hill 12 WR Kupp 28 WR Kupp 28

WR Johnson, Dio. 17 WR Chase 11 WR Chase 11 WR Chase 11 WR Chase 11

WR Pittman 26 WR Pittman 26 WR Pittman 26 WR Pittman 26 WR R. Woods 27

TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26

K Bass (18) K Zuerlein (-1) K Joseph (12) K Tucker 28 K Tucker 28

DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18

W/C Gonzalez 26 W/C Gonzalez 26 W/C Gonzalez 26 W/C Gonzalez (26) W/C Gonzalez (26)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 317 TOTAL: 250 TOTAL: 231 TOTAL: 314 TOTAL: 241

Brenda Kel&Karen Tom Trent CraigW
Trades: 33 Trades: 58 Trades: 30 Trades: 37 Trades: 32

QB J. Allen 14 QB L. Jackson 55 QB J. Allen 14 QB J. Allen 14 QB Mahomes 14

QB Tannehill 20 QB Jones, M. 11 QB Burrow 10 QB Burrow 10 QB Burrow 10

RB Harris 26 RB Kamara 29 RB Harris 26 RB Kamara 29 RB McCaffery 23

RB J. Taylor 79 RB Henderson, D. 15 RB J. Taylor 79 RB J. Taylor 79 RB Henderson, D. 15

RB D. Harris 14 RB Mitchell 19 RB Mitchell 19 RB Carter 10 RB Carter 10

FB Drake 20 FB Drake 20 FB McKissick 0 FB Booker 25 FB Booker 25

WR Samuel,D. 17 WR Diggs 22 WR Kupp 28 WR Kupp 28 WR Kupp 28

WR Lamb 4 WR Robinson 17 WR Chase 11 WR Chase 11 WR Johnson, Dio. 17

WR Kirk 26 WR Sanders, E. 17 WR Pittman 26 WR Pittman 26 WR R. Woods 27

TE Kelce 26 TE Andrews 13 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26

K Tucker 28 K Tucker 28 K Tucker 28 K Tucker 28 K McPherson(5)

DEF Bills 18 DEF Cowboys 3 DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18

W/C Gonzalez (26) W/C Bateman (17) W/C Gonzalez (26) W/C Gonzalez (26) W/C Gonzalez 26

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 292 TOTAL: 249 TOTAL: 285 TOTAL: 304 TOTAL: 239

      2021 FFB Week 9 Team Totals

Chris RandyH Andrew Mr. Eames Liam
Trades: 13 Trades: 42 Trades: 40 Trades: 57 Trades: 39

QB Mahomes 14 QB J. Allen 14 QB J. Allen 14 QB L. Jackson 55 QB J. Allen 14

QB Tannehill 20 QB Burrow 10 QB Burrow 10 QB Burrow 10 QB Tannehill 20

MIN Kamara 29 RB Kamara 29 RB Kamara 29 RB McCaffery 23 RB Cook 28

RB Henderson, D. 15 RB J. Taylor 79 RB J. Taylor 79 RB J. Taylor 79 RB Henderson, D. 15

RB Z. Moss 4 RB D. Harris 14 RB Carter 10 RB Carter 10 RB D. Harris 14

FB Booker 25 FB Booker 25 FB Booker 25 FB Booker 25 FB Booker 25

WR Kupp 28 WR Kupp 28 WR T. Hill 12 WR Kupp 28 WR Kupp 28

WR Chase 11 WR Chase 11 WR Chase 11 WR Chase 11 WR Chase 11

WR Pittman 26 WR Pittman 26 WR R. Woods 27 WR Pittman 26 WR Waddle (+5) 26

TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Waller 24

K Butker 28 K Zuerlein (-1) K Gano 31 K Tucker 28 K Bass 18

DEF Rams 18 DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18

W/C D. Johnson (3) W/C Gonzalez 26 W/C Gonzalez (26) W/C Gonzalez (26) W/C Higgins (22)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5

TOTAL: 244 TOTAL: 306 TOTAL: 292 TOTAL: 339 TOTAL: 246

CarlP Jessica Heather Ravi DaveT
Trades: 33 Trades: 29 Trades: 45 Trades: 56 Trades: 48

QB J. Allen 14 QB Prescott 22 QB J. Allen 14 QB Stafford 17 QB J. Allen 14

QB Burrow 10 QB Burrow 10 QB Burrow 10 QB Bridgewater 32 QB Burrow 10

RB Harris 26 RB McCaffery 23 RB Harris 26 RB Chubb 64 RB Ekeler 17

RB J. Taylor 79 RB Henderson, D. 15 RB Henderson, D. 15 RB J. Robinson 1 RB Mixon 43

RB Z. Moss 4 RB Gaskin 27 RB Mitchell 19 RB Z. Moss 4 RB Howard (+5) 8

FB Booker 25 FB Booker 25 FB Booker 25 FB Collins, A. 0 FB Dillon, AJ 25

WR Kupp 28 WR Kupp 28 WR Kupp 28 WR T. Hill 12 WR T. Hill 12

WR Chase 11 WR Chase 11 WR Chase 11 WR Brown, AJ 13 WR Chase 11

WR Pittman 26 WR Higgins (+5) 22 WR Pittman 26 WR Sanders, E. 17 WR Sanders, E. 17

TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Uzomah 8 TE Gesicki 17

K Bass 18 K Joseph 12 K Bass 18 K McPherson 5 K Butker 28

DEF Rams 18 DEF Bills 18 DEF Steelers 12 DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18

W/C Elliott (5) W/C D. Johnson (3) W/C Toney (3) W/C D. Johnson (3) W/C Gonzalez (26)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5

TOTAL: 285 TOTAL: 244 TOTAL: 230 TOTAL: 191 TOTAL: 225

      2021 FFB Week 9 Team Totals

Eric TroyA CraigS SteveB Seth
Trades: 39 Trades: 47 Trades: 55 Trades: 37 Trades: 49

QB J. Allen 14 QB J. Allen 14 QB J. Allen 14 QB J. Allen 14 QB L. Jackson 55

QB Burrow 10 QB Wentz (+5) 39 QB Wentz (+5) 39 QB Burrow 10 QB Burrow 10

RB Harris 26 RB Kamara 29 RB Kamara 29 RB Kamara 29 RB Ekeler 17

RB J. Taylor 79 RB J. Taylor 79 RB J. Taylor 79 RB J. Taylor 79 RB J. Taylor 79

RB Carter 10 RB Williams, Dar.(+5)17 RB Gaskin 27 RB Carter 10 RB Williams, Dar.(+5) 17

FB Booker 25 FB Booker 25 FB Booker 25 FB Dillon, AJ 25 FB Booker 25

WR Kupp 28 WR Kupp 28 WR Kupp 28 WR Diggs 22 WR Kupp 28

WR Brown, AJ 13 WR Chase 11 WR Chase 11 WR Chase 11 WR Chase 11

WR Pittman 26 WR Pittman 26 WR Pittman 26 WR R. Woods 27 WR Sanders, E. 17

TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Waller 24 TE Waller 24 TE Kelce 26

K Tucker 28 K Elliott(+5)(5) K Ammendola (+5)(9) K Tucker 28 K Elliott, J. (+5) 5

DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18 DEF Rams 18 DEF Bills 18

W/C Gonzalez (26) W/C Gonzalez 26 W/C Fairbairn 23 W/C Taylor (6) W/C Higgins (22)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 20 Other/Bonus: 20 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 10

TOTAL: 313 TOTAL: 358 TOTAL: 363 TOTAL: 302 TOTAL: 318

Mike Kim Major Mel Rashawd
Trades: 64 Trades: 51 Trades: 37 Trades: 41 Trades: 42

QB J. Allen 14 QB J. Allen 14 QB Mahomes 14 QB Mahomes 14 QB J. Allen 14

QB Burrow 10 QB Burrow 10 QB Burrow 10 QB Burrow 10 QB Burrow 10

RB Ekeler 17 RB Harris 26 RB Kamara 29 RB Harris 26 RB Henry 0

RB J. Taylor 79 RB J. Taylor 79 RB Henderson, D. 15 RB Mixon 43 RB Swift 0

RB Mitchell 19 RB Williams, Dar.(+5) 17 RB Herbert (+5) 0 RB Mitchell 19 RB Conner 71

FB Booker 25 FB Booker 25 FB Booker 25 FB Booker 25 FB McKissick 0

WR Kupp 28 WR Kupp 28 WR Kupp 28 WR T. Hill 12 WR Kupp 28

WR Chase 11 WR Thielen 9 WR Chase 11 WR Brown, AJ 13 WR M. Evans 0

WR Landry (+5) 8 WR Pittman 26 WR Higgins (+5) 22 WR R. Woods 27 WR Sanders, E. 17

TE Gesicki 17 TE Pitts 19 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26

K Tucker 28 K Tucker 28 K Tucker 28 K Tucker 28 K Crosby (0) 0

DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18 DEF Bills 18 DEF Bengals 3

W/C Elliott (5) W/C Gonzalez (26) W/C Gonzalez (26) W/C Elliott (5) W/C Gonzalez 26

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 279 TOTAL: 304 TOTAL: 236 TOTAL: 261 TOTAL: 195

      2021 FFB Week 9 Team Totals

Michael
Trades: 34

QB J. Allen 14

QB Burrow 10

RB Jones, A. 7

RB Mixon 43

RB Mitchell 19

FB Booker 25

WR Kupp 28

WR Chase 11

WR Crowder (+5) 11

TE Goedert 11

K Tucker 28

DEF Bills 18

W/C Ammendola (9)

Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5

TOTAL: 230


